
AQUASCUTUM ACTIVE FW 24/25

Jacket Measurement Chart Unit: CM

How To Take Measurements

Notes: To have your final Chest size,  double your half size chest.

Size

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

Half Chest

57

59,5

62

64,5

67

69,5

Front Length

XX

XX

58,5

XX

XX

XX

Full Shoulder

50

51

52

53

54

55

Back/Centre
Lenght

a.

c.

d.

b.

a. Half Chest

Take the measurement at the largest
point chest width passing the meter
under the arms. To have your final
Chest size, double the measure.

JK017

b. Front Length

Take the measurement from the base
of the neck to the bottom of the garment.

c. Full Shoulder

Take the measurement left to right
to have your shoulders size.

d. CB Length

Find center point of back between
shoulders. Measure across to shoulder,
then down.

71

72,5

74

75,5

77

78,5


