Jacket Measurement Chart

Unit: CM

Size	Half Chest	Front Length	Full Shoulder	Back/Centre Lenght
S	57	XX	50	71
Μ	59,5	XX	51	72,5
L	62	58,5	52	74
XL	64,5	XX	53	75,5
XXL	67	XX	54	77
XXXL	69,5	XX	55	78,5

How To Take Measurements



a. Half Chest

Take the measurement at the largest point chest width passing the meter under the arms. To have your final Chest size, double the measure.

b. Front Length

Take the measurement from the base of the neck to the bottom of the garment.

c. Full Shoulder

Take the measurement left to right to have your shoulders size.

d. CB Length

Find center point of back between shoulders. Measure across to shoulder, then down.

Notes: To have your final Chest size, double your half size chest.